TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke PQ400 Electrical
Measurement Window
The Fluke PQ400 Electrical Measurement Window enables the
connection of three phase measurement equipment to energized
panels, without the need to open the panel door, or wear
supplemental personal protective equipment (PPE)1
Compliance without compromise. Safety without

inside the electrical panel
4  Fluke Corporation     Fluke PQ400 Electrical Measurement Window
Ordering information
Fluke-PQ400, Power Quality Window*
Fluke-PQ400/B, Power Quality Basic**
I17XX-FLEX2M-M2M4P, male-male cable 2m for con-
nection of Fluke-17xx iFlex®current probes (4pcs).
I17XX-FLEX2M-M2M1P male-male cable 2m for con-
nection of Fluke-17xx iFlex®current probes, (1pcs).
I17XX-BNC-M2M, Fluke-17xx 4pin male to BNC male
cable 2m (1pcs)
I17XX-BNC-M2F, Fluke-17xx 4pin male to BNC female
cable 0.1m (1pcs)
Fluke-PQ-MARKER, cable marker set 3P+N+PE
* Fluke PQ400 contents: PQ400 enclosure, 4 x male-male cable
2m for connection of Fluke-17xx iFlex®current probes, cable
marker set 3P+N+PE, cable ties and instruction sheet.
** Basic version does not include cables, cable ties or markers.
Additional accessories for Fluke 173x and 174x
products
I17XX-FLEX1500 Fluke-17xx iFlex 1500A
12in
I17XX-FLEX1500/3PK Fluke-17xx iFlex 1500A
12in, 3 pack
I17XX-FLEX1500/4PK Fluke-17xx iFlex 1500A
12in, 4 pack
I17XX-FLEX3000 Fluke-17xx iFlex 3000A
24in
I17XX-FLEX3000/3PK Fluke-17xx iFlex 3000A
24in, 3 pack
I17XX-FLEX3000/4PK Fluke-17xx iFlex 3000A
24 in, 4 pack
I17XX-FLEX6000 Fluke-17xx iFlex 6000A
36in
I17XX-FLEX6000/3PK Fluke-17xx iFlex 6000A
36in, 3 pack
I17XX-FLEX6000/4PK Fluke-17xx iFlex 6000A
36in, 4 pack
I40S-EL3X Fluke-17xx I40S-EL
40A clamp-on current
transformer